Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. December 14, 2019

Game

P5

P6

P3

P1

P4

P2

P7

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. December 21, 2019

Game

P9

P10

P12

P11

P8

P13

P14

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 11, 2020

Game

P20

P15

P18

P21

P16

P17

P19

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Sat. January 18, 2020

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Home Team Score

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Dan Giles

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Allen Krist

David Sebestyen

David Unger

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Home Team Score

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Joe Koller

Melissa Durkin/Rossman

Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

Robert Doran

Merrick Matricardi

Home Team Score

David Sebestyen

Anthony Stubbs

David Unger

Dan Giles

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Allen Krist

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

Away Team

Robert Doran

Melissa
Durkin/Rossman

Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

Anthony Stubbs

Joe Koller

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

Merrick Matricardi

Away Team

Allen Krist

David Unger

David Sebestyen

Anthony Stubbs

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Dan Giles

Away Team

Merrick Matricardi

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Melissa Durkin/Rossman

Robert Doran

Joe Koller

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Trevor Noble/Ken Steel



Game

P22

P26

P25

P24

P27

P23

P28

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 25, 2020

Game

P32

P33

P34

P30

P31

P35

P29

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. February 1, 2020

Game

P36

P41

P37

P38

P40

P39

P42

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. February 8, 2020

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Home Team Score

Joe Koller

Merrick Matricardi

Dan Giles

Melissa
Durkin/Rossman

Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Robert Doran

Home Team Score

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Allen Krist

David Unger

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

Anthony Stubbs

Joe Koller

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Home Team Score

Joe Koller

Allen Krist

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Anthony Stubbs

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Away Team
Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

David Unger

Allen Krist

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Anthony Stubbs

David Sebestyen

Away Team

Merrick Matricardi

David Sebestyen

Robert Doran

Melissa
Durkin/Rossman

Dan Giles

Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Away Team

Melissa
Durkin/Rossman

David Unger

Dan Giles

Merrick Matricardi

Robert Doran

David Sebestyen

Trevor Noble/Ken
Steel



Game Time Location

P45 8:00 AM (South)

P47  9:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P44  9:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P49  10:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P48  10:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P43 11:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P46  11:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

Sat. February 15, 2020

Game Time Location

P54  8:00 AM (South)

P53 9:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P50 10:00 AM Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

P52 10:00 AM (North)

P51 11:00 AM (South)

P55 11:00 AM (North)

P56 12:00 PM (North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Anthony Stubbs

Joe Koller

Allen Krist

Melissa Durkin/Rossman

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham

Home Team Score

Dan Giles

Bryan Zettle/Greg
Songzoni

Melissa Durkin/Rossman

Joe Koller

Cody LeJeune/Gabe
Lujan

Anthony Stubbs

Allen Krist

Away Team

David Sebestyen

David Unger

Merrick Matricardi

Heidi Logan/Kelly
Popp

Trevor Noble/Ken
Steel

Dan Giles

Robert Doran

Away Team

Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

David Unger

Merrick Matricardi

Robert Doran

David Sebestyen

Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp

Jeff Beckley/Mike
Graham



	Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

