Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. December 14, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P5	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni		Robert Doran
P6	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Dan Giles		Melissa Durkin/Rossman
P3	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp		Trevor Noble/Ken Steel
P1	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Allen Krist		Anthony Stubbs
P4	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	David Sebestyen		Joe Koller
P2	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	David Unger		Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham
P7	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan		Merrick Matricardi

Sat. December 21, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P9	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni		Allen Krist
P10	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joe Koller		David Unger
P12	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Melissa Durkin/Rossman		David Sebestyen
P11	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Trevor Noble/Ken Steel		Anthony Stubbs
P8	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham		Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp
P13	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Robert Doran		Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan
P14	12:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Merrick Matricardi		Dan Giles

Sat. January 11, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P20	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	David Sebestyen		Merrick Matricardi
P15	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Anthony Stubbs		Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni
P18	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	David Unger		Melissa Durkin/Rossman
P21	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Dan Giles		Robert Doran
P16	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp		Joe Koller
P17	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Allen Krist		Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan
P19	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham		Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P22	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joe Koller		Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham
P26	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Merrick Matricardi		David Unger
P25	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Dan Giles		Allen Krist
P24	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Melissa Durkin/Rossman		Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp
P27	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Trevor Noble/Ken Steel		Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni
P23	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan		Anthony Stubbs
P28	12:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Robert Doran		David Sebestyen

Sat. January 25, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P32	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp		Merrick Matricardi
P33	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Allen Krist		David Sebestyen
P34	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	David Unger		Robert Doran
P30	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham		Melissa Durkin/Rossman
P31	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Anthony Stubbs		Dan Giles
P35	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joe Koller		Trevor Noble/Ken Steel
P29	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni		Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan

Sat. February 1, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore Away Team
P36	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joe Koller		Melissa Durkin/Rossman
P41	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Allen Krist		David Unger
P37	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni		Dan Giles
P38	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham		Merrick Matricardi
P40	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp		Robert Doran
P39	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Anthony Stubbs		David Sebestyen
P42	12:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan		Trevor Noble/Ken Steel

Sat. February 8, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P45	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni		David Sebestyen
P47	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Anthony Stubbs		David Unger
P44	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joe Koller		Merrick Matricardi
P49	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Allen Krist		Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp
P48	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Melissa Durkin/Rossman		Trevor Noble/Ken Steel
P43	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan		Dan Giles
P46	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham		Robert Doran

Sat. February 15, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P54	8:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Dan Giles		Trevor Noble/Ken Steel
P53	9:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Bryan Zettle/Greg Songzoni		David Unger
P50	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Melissa Durkin/Rossman		Merrick Matricardi
P52	10:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Joe Koller		Robert Doran
P51	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Cody LeJeune/Gabe Lujan		David Sebestyen
P55	11:00 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Anthony Stubbs		Heidi Logan/Kelly Popp
P56	12:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Allen Krist		Jeff Beckley/Mike Graham